$545,000 - 3084 Sheaser Way, Dupont

MLS® #2377639

$545,000

4 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,332 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

Dupont, Dupont, WA

This spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom with 1
bedroom and 1 full bathroom located on the
main level home offers a cozy gas fireplace,
perfect for those chilly evenings. Stay cool in
the summer with central air conditioning. The
kitchen features a convenient walk-in pantry,
providing ample storage space for all your
cooking essentials. Brand new paint
throughout the interior of the house, Fully
fenced yard, Located in a desirable DuPont
neighborhood, this home is perfect for those
looking for comfort and convenience. Don't
miss out on the opportunity to make this house
your home! Close to JBLM, I-5, Restaurants,

Shopping and more!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2377639
$545,000
$545,000
$234

4

3

3

2,332

0.09

2008
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 3084 Sheaser Way
Area 42 - Dupont
Subdivision Dupont

City Dupont

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98327

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl, Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Steilacoom Historica
Elementary Chloe Clark Elem
Middle Pioneer Mid

High Steilacoom High

Additional Information

Days on Market 89
Cumulative Days on Market 89
Days on Website 109
HOA Fees $43



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



